
Celebrate  the    estive Season
at The Fullerton Hotel Sydney



Steeped in character and elegance, The Fullerton Hotel Sydney is a leading luxury hotel offering stylish 
accommodation, event and dining solutions. Situated at No. 1 Martin Place, the five-star heritage hotel 
is prominently located in the heart of the city’s financial and fashion district. Set within the iconic 
General Post Office building, the hotel offers an exceptional backdrop for events of all sizes, with a 
range of versatile spaces including two spectacular ballrooms. From an intimate cocktail party to a 
splendid gala dinner, celebrate the festive season with our Christmas menu packages and enjoy fresh, 
seasonal food and curated wines. Our team of dedicated and passionate event specialists will work 
with you every step of the way to create memorable experiences for your guests.

CELEBRATE THE FESTIVE SEASON

The Fullerton Hotel Sydney | 3

at The Fullerton Hotel Sydney

FIND US
Want to know more? Scan 
the QR code to book your 

next even with us. 



Eight canapés inclusive of four cold and four

hot Christmas themed canapés

Two Live Chef Station served for one-hour.

Four-hour superior beverage package includes

sparkling, red, white wine, beers, and soft 

drinks

Venue hire*

The Fullerton Hotel Sydney’s talented culinary 
team utilise fresh and seasonal local produce to 
curate world-class menus to delight every palate. 

For cultural cuisines, our team can assist with any 
cultural or religious preferences.

The Fullerton Hotel Sydney is committed to 
the community and sustainability by partnering 
with OzHarvest, Australia’s leading food rescue 
organisation, which aims to reduce food wastage 

by feeding those in need.

CULINARY 
OFFERING
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CHRISTMAS
COCKTAIL
MENU
•

•

•

•

*Terms and Conditions apply.  A weekend labour surcharge will apply.

Add a Christmas welcome 
cocktail for A$18 per person



LUNCH FEAST | A$145 per person

CHRISMAS PLATED MENU

Pre-dinner Canapés: Includes a 30-minute 

service with a selection of three canapés 

and beverages (sparkling, red and white wine, 

beers & soft drinks).

Three-course set menu with freshly brewed 

coffee, tea and classic mince pies

Five-hour superior beverage package

Venue hire*

6  |  Celebrate the festive Season

Pre-lunch Canapés: Includes a 30-minute 

service with a selection of three canapés 

and beverages (sparkling, red and white wine, 

beers & soft drinks).

Two-course set menu with freshly brewed 

coffee, tea and classic mince pies

Three-hour superior beverage package

Venue hire*
 

DINNER FEAST | A$185 per person
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CHRISTMAS BUFFET MENU

Pre-lunch Canapés: Includes a 30-minute service with a selection 

of three canapés and beverages (sparkling, red and white wine, 

beers & soft drinks).

Carving station

Three-hour superior beverage package

Venue hire*

Pre-dinner Canapés: Includes a 30-minute service with a 

selection of three canapés and beverages (sparkling, red and 

white wine, beers & soft drinks).

Carving station

Five hour Superior beverage package

Venue hire*

LUNCH BUFFET | A$165 per person

DINNER BUFFET | A$190 per person

*Terms and Conditions apply.  A weekend labour surcharge will apply.

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Elevate your experience with an additional course from A$20 per person



1400 guests

1000 guests

350 guests

250 guests

Named after colonial architect James Barnet, 
who was instrumental in building Sydney’s former 
General Post Office, the Barnet Room provides a 
pillarless space that is an ideal space for small to 
medium sized events.  

100 guests

80 guests

Delight in Modern Australian cuisine and enjoy a 

taste of our Southeast Asian signature dishes at 

The Place, while enjoying natural light streaming 

in from an impressive atrium that overlooks the 

General Post Office heritage building.

CHRISTMAS IN OUR OUTLETS
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Located in the hotel lobby within the light-filled 

atrium, The Bar offers a serene escape from the 

bustle of Sydney’s CBD. Surrounded by heritage 

architecture and classic sandstone columns, it 

provides a sophisticated setting for your dining 

experience.

THE BARTHE PLACE

From delicious Modern Australian cuisine to 
multicultural Southeast Asian signature dishes and 
handcrafted cocktails, The Fullerton Hotel Sydney 

offers dining options to delight every palate.

Measuring over 1,000 square metres, this grand 
venue is the largest pillarless hotel ballroom in 
Sydney, and can accommodate up to 1,000 guests 
in a banquet setting and 1,400 in theatre style.

GRAND BALLROOM

Housed on level 6 of the historic former General 
Post Office building, The Heritage Ballroom 
features a stunning 11-metre dome ceiling 
and circular antique windows. Harmoniously 
combining the rich heritage of the building with 
modern amenities, it offers guests a unique and 
memorable experience.  

HERITAGE BALLROOM

BARNET ROOM



With 416 thoughtfully appointed guest rooms, including 19 suites, 

guests can choose to book the contemporary rooms in the high-

rise section or the more classically inspired accommodation in the 

heritage wing.  

A host of facilities are available to guests, including a 24-hour 

business centre, fully equipped fitness centre, and valet parking. All 

hotel rooms feature deluxe beds, complimentary unlimited wireless 

internet access, luxurious amenities, and an in-room tablet which 

provides an interactive digital concierge solution.

Located on level 28, the Fullerton Club Lounge is perfect for guests 

who prefer an enhanced level of privacy and exclusivity. 

CAPACITY
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ACCOMMODATION
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DIMENSIONS FLOOR AREA CEILING CAPACITIES

Room Name

Heritage Level 4

Metres Metres2

Meeting Room I

Meeting Room II

Meeting Room III

Meeting Room IV

Heritage Ballroom

Barnet Room

Barnet Room I

Barnet Room 2

The Grand Ballroom

The Grand Ballroom 1

The Grand Ballroom 2

The Grand Ballroom 3

The Grand Ballroom 4

Metres Cocktail Banquet Cabaret Boardroom

7.4 x 7.6

7.4 x 8.3

7.5 x 6.8

7.5 x 6.8

18.1 x 22.1

18.5 x 7.2

8.1 x 7.2

10.4 x 7.2

17.6 x 60.1

17.6 x 17.2

17.6 x 13.4

17.6 x 13.4

17.6 x 16.1

56

61

51

51

400

133

58

75

1058

303

236

236

283

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

11

3

3

3

6

6

6

6

6

40

40

40

40

350

80

30

50

1200

350

300

300

150

36

36

36

36

250

80

30

50

1000

250

200

200

250

32

32

32

32

200

64

24

40

800

200

160

160

200

18

18

18

18




